T D L S E N HIGH PRESSURE WASHER 1800W | 79574

Part | Description Qty | Part | Description Qty
1 PUMP BODY 1 22 SPRING WASHER M8 1
2 WATER SEAL 3 23 BEARING 1
3 INPUT WATER CHECK VALVES 3 24 SWASHPLATE 1
4 ALUMINUM RING 3 25 BEARING 6303 1
5 OIL SEALRING 3 26 SKELETON OIL SEAL 1
6 OIL SEAL 3 27 HYDRO CYLINDER 1
7 PUMP BASE 1 28 ROTOR 1
8 ORING 70*2 1 29 REAR BEAR 6202 1
9 PLUNGER SPRING 3 30 STATOR 1
10 PLUNGER 3 31 MACHING LEG 2
1 PRESSURE RETAINING VALVE 1 32 FAN 1
12 6 TEETH SHEET 1 33 FAN COVER 1
13 MICRO SWITCH BOX 1 34 SCREW 4*8 3
14 SPOOL 1 35 SCREW OF MOTOR 4
15 LATCH 3.5MM 1 36 SWITCH 1

16 ORING 21*2.5 1 37 HOUSING SCREW M5 4
17 PRESSURE GAGE 1 38 HOUSING FOOT SCREW M5 4
18 PLUG SCREW 2 39 MACHINE HOUSING 1
19 WATER OUTPUTCHEAT CHECK VALVE | 3 40 CABLE SHEATH 1
20 SCREW M5X65 4 41 CABLE 1
21 SCREW M8X18 1 42 REAR COVER 1




T D L s E N HIGH PRESSURE WASHER 1800W | 79574

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

¢

£€¢ ¢

)
4

(=) =3}

"',"‘—-‘!,“\‘
SN




